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Check Register by Selected Date

Check Check Employee Employee Gross Amount Net Amount Current Was Check Chk

Number Date Number Name Direct a Direct Stat

Deposit Deposit

Status

29961 07/01/22 600200 Charles Bittner 3,359.65 2,350.29 Active Y R

29962 07/01/22 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,324.11 1,390.51 Active Y R

29963 07/01/22 601270 Brittany A. White 1,599.70 1,027.19 Active Y R

29964 07/01/22 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,838.36 1,367.31 Active Y R

29965 07/01/22 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 2,039.19 1,367.68 Active Y R

29966 07/01/22 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,786.91 1,181.87 Active Y R

29967 07/01/22 601460 Benjamin T. George 2,048.95 1,427.13 Active Y R

29968 07/01/22 601465 Donivan D. South 2,605.37 1,868.09 Active Y R

29969 07/01/22 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman 2,031.00 1,473.88 Active Y R

29970 07/01/22 601485 Lauren A. Bates 2,358.51 1,708.12 Active Y R

29971 07/01/22 601486 Lathon J. Miller 2,046.21 799.82 Active Y R

29972 07/01/22 601487 Trent M. Welborn 2,463.64 1,775.56 Active Y R

29973 07/01/22 601491 Adam B. Jones 3,081.59 2,337.70 Active Y R

29974 07/01/22 601496 Debra D. Shaddox 1,538.50 1,196.24 Active Y R

29975 07/01/22 610498 Cody J. Wiley 1,240.00 978.20 Active Y R

29976 07/01/22 610499 Thomas J. Ritterbach 2,288.75 1,564.52 Active Y R

29977 07/01/22 610502 Teddy L. Petillo 1,472.00 1,133.10 Active Y R

29978 07/01/22 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 2,013.65 1,478.10 Active Y R

29979 07/01/22 750800 Tommy D. Carden 2,067.70 1,465.72 Active Y R

29980 07/01/22 700200 Joe D. Madsen 2,942.40 2,047.05 Active Y R

29981 07/01/22 750200 Scott G. Melvin 2,433.28 1,284.53 Active Y R

29982 07/01/22 750750 Jaime R. Finley 1,846.26 1,411.85 Active Y R

29983 07/01/22 750765 Zachary L. Allen 2,658.70 1,655.09 Active Y R

29984 07/01/22 801155 Charbel Marquez 1,980.70 1,439.91 Active Y R

29985 07/01/22 801180 Joe E. Martin 1,487.10 1,118.41 Active Y R

29986 07/01/22 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,495.21 1,078.04 Active Y R

29987 07/01/22 801285 Brad M. Holifield 1,320.00 1,021.65 Active Y R

29988 07/01/22 801287 Ethan W. Hill 1,040.00 811.36 Active Y R

29989 07/01/22 910804 Kase W. Karch 864.00 797.90 Active Y R

29990 07/01/22 910805 Shawn R. Piercy 864.00 797.90 Active Y R

29991 07/01/22 910810 Titus L. Jones 1,120.00 748.70 Active Y R

29992 07/01/22 910811 Matthew J. Smith 1,040.00 780.32 Active Y R

29993 07/01/22 910813 Jace M. Tyndell 864.00 797.90 Active Y R

29994 07/01/22 910814 Seth W. Estoll 864.00 797.90 Active Y R

29995 07/01/22 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,627.10 1,124.37 Active Y R

29996 07/01/22 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 2,308.00 1,544.12 Active Y R

29997 07/01/22 900305 James M. Pogue 972.16 828.96 Active Y R

29998 07/01/22 900775 Danny H. Weems 509.85 453.13 Active Y R

29999 07/01/22 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,635.93 1,131.87 Active Y R

30000 07/01/22 900310 Lisa Morrison 1,652.70 1,226.24 Active Y R

30001 07/01/22 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 1,936.90 1,326.26 Active Y R

30002 07/01/22 500895 Kyle H. McCoy 3,194.23 2,413.10 Active Y R

30003 07/01/22 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 2,283.60 1,684.91 Active Y R

30004 07/01/22 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,400.70 1,069.01 Active Y R

30005 07/01/22 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,275.20 832.67 Active Y R
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30006 07/01/22 910801 Jimmy L. Overstreet 1,319.50 1,029.97 Active Y R

30007 07/01/22 910802 Nicole D. Martinez 1,235.20 564.82 Active Y R

30008 07/01/22 910808 Jasmond O. McGill 1,225.00 948.41 Active Y R

30009 07/01/22 910809 Dylan J. Hargrove 1,120.00 800.60 Active Y R

30010 07/01/22 910812 Paul M. Hall 1,160.00 966.48 Active Y R

30011 07/01/22 511010 Joshua L. Mason 2,383.76 1,613.40 Active Y R

30012 07/01/22 910806 Floyd A. Reid 1,448.00 1,125.32 Active Y R

30013 07/01/22 900500 Mercy Rushing 4,088.80 2,938.08 Active Y R

30014 07/01/22 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,413.60 971.75 Active Y R

30015 07/01/22 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,365.60 846.68 Active Y R

30016 07/01/22 910803 Sean O. Tiner 2,016.80 1,146.47 Active Y R

30017 07/01/22 900780 Sharon R. Chamblee 1,153.85 1,049.81 Active Y R

30018 07/01/22 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 358.98 306.39 Active Y R

30019 07/01/22 601486 Lathon J. Miller 284.28 242.64 Active Y R

30020 07/15/22 600200 Charles Bittner 3,359.66 2,350.31 Active Y R

30021 07/15/22 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,349.60 1,409.89 Active Y R

30022 07/15/22 601270 Brittany A. White 1,599.71 1,027.20 Active Y R

30023 07/15/22 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,599.70 1,190.24 Active Y R

30024 07/15/22 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 2,474.18 1,659.25 Active Y R

30025 07/15/22 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,786.90 1,181.86 Active Y R

30026 07/15/22 601460 Benjamin T. George 2,341.37 1,618.42 Active Y R

30027 07/15/22 601465 Donivan D. South 2,227.58 1,587.82 Active Y R

30028 07/15/22 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman 2,079.91 1,505.62 Active Y R

30029 07/15/22 601485 Lauren A. Bates 2,242.11 1,632.61 Active Y R

30030 07/15/22 601486 Lathon J. Miller 2,438.91 1,059.44 Active Y R

30031 07/15/22 601487 Trent M. Welborn 2,709.84 1,935.30 Active Y R

30032 07/15/22 601491 Adam B. Jones 2,785.90 2,118.34 Active Y R

30033 07/15/22 601496 Debra D. Shaddox 1,615.00 1,253.01 Active Y R

30034 07/15/22 601498 Mathew B. Martin 1,979.75 1,544.59 Active Y R

30035 07/15/22 610498 Cody J. Wiley 1,240.00 978.20 Active Y R

30036 07/15/22 610499 Thomas J. Ritterbach 2,332.75 1,597.17 Active Y R

30037 07/15/22 610502 Teddy L. Petillo 1,832.00 1,406.88 Active Y R

30038 07/15/22 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 1,718.90 1,259.43 Active Y R

30039 07/15/22 750800 Tommy D. Carden 2,067.70 1,465.73 Active Y R

30040 07/15/22 700200 Joe D. Madsen 2,942.40 2,047.04 Active Y R

30041 07/15/22 750200 Scott G. Melvin 3,206.81 1,841.86 Active Y R

30042 07/15/22 750750 Jaime R. Finley 1,846.26 1,411.86 Active Y R

30043 07/15/22 750765 Zachary L. Allen 2,422.04 1,501.53 Active Y R

30044 07/15/22 801155 Charbel Marquez 1,980.70 1,439.91 Active Y R

30045 07/15/22 801180 Joe E. Martin 1,487.10 1,118.42 Active Y R

30046 07/15/22 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,495.20 1,078.03 Active Y R

30047 07/15/22 801285 Brad M. Holifield 1,320.00 1,021.64 Active Y R

30048 07/15/22 801287 Ethan W. Hill 468.00 369.24 Active Y R

30049 07/15/22 910804 Kase W. Karch 864.00 797.92 Active Y R

30050 07/15/22 910805 Shawn R. Piercy 864.00 797.92 Active Y R
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30051 07/15/22 910810 Titus L. Jones 1,120.00 748.69 Active Y R

30052 07/15/22 910811 Matthew J. Smith 1,040.00 780.32 Active Y R

30053 07/15/22 910813 Jace M. Tyndell 864.00 797.92 Active Y R

30054 07/15/22 910814 Seth W. Estoll 864.00 797.92 Active Y R

30055 07/15/22 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,627.10 1,124.37 Active Y R

30056 07/15/22 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 2,308.00 1,544.10 Active Y R

30057 07/15/22 900305 James M. Pogue 929.82 794.94 Active Y R

30058 07/15/22 900775 Danny H. Weems 532.51 471.80 Active Y R

30059 07/15/22 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,576.81 1,087.90 Active Y R

30060 07/15/22 910815 Gloria Craig 240.00 221.64 Active Y R

30061 07/15/22 900310 Lisa Morrison 1,652.70 1,226.24 Active Y R

30062 07/15/22 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 2,655.67 1,859.50 Active Y R

30063 07/15/22 500895 Kyle H. McCoy 2,903.85 2,197.64 Active Y R

30064 07/15/22 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 2,089.10 1,540.62 Active Y R

30065 07/15/22 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,505.54 1,146.80 Active Y R

30066 07/15/22 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,275.20 832.66 Active Y R

30067 07/15/22 910801 Jimmy L. Overstreet 1,120.00 878.23 Active Y R

30068 07/15/22 910802 Nicole D. Martinez 1,235.20 564.82 Active Y R

30069 07/15/22 910808 Jasmond O. McGill 1,372.00 1,057.47 Active Y R

30070 07/15/22 910809 Dylan J. Hargrove 1,120.00 800.58 Active Y R

30071 07/15/22 910812 Paul M. Hall 1,160.00 966.48 Active Y R

30072 07/15/22 511010 Joshua L. Mason 1,835.00 1,231.46 Active Y R

30073 07/15/22 910806 Floyd A. Reid 1,280.00 1,000.70 Active Y R

30074 07/15/22 900500 Mercy Rushing 4,088.80 2,938.08 Active Y R

30075 07/15/22 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,413.60 971.76 Active Y R

30076 07/15/22 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,365.60 846.69 Active Y R

30077 07/15/22 910803 Sean O. Tiner 2,016.80 1,146.48 Active Y R

30078 07/15/22 900780 Sharon R. Chamblee 1,153.85 1,049.81 Active Y R

30079 07/29/22 600200 Charles Bittner 3,228.41 2,470.96 Active Y R

30080 07/29/22 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,239.30 1,431.18 Active Y R

30081 07/29/22 601270 Brittany A. White 1,487.20 1,131.35 Active Y R

30082 07/29/22 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,487.20 1,179.17 Active Y R

30083 07/29/22 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,674.41 1,270.23 Active Y R

30084 07/29/22 601460 Benjamin T. George 1,993.48 1,498.96 Active Y R

30085 07/29/22 601465 Donivan D. South 2,034.40 1,624.82 Active Y R

30086 07/29/22 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman 1,956.00 1,474.63 Active Y R

30087 07/29/22 601496 Debra D. Shaddox 1,360.00 1,076.66 Active Y R

30088 07/29/22 610498 Cody J. Wiley 1,240.00 987.63 Active Y R

30089 07/29/22 610502 Teddy L. Petillo 1,280.00 1,073.06 Active Y R

30090 07/29/22 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 1,606.40 1,267.60 Active Y R

30091 07/29/22 750800 Tommy D. Carden 1,955.20 1,474.12 Active Y R

30092 07/29/22 700200 Joe D. Madsen 2,642.40 1,920.03 Active Y R

30093 07/29/22 750200 Scott G. Melvin 2,767.28 1,779.53 Active Y R

30094 07/29/22 750750 Jaime R. Finley 1,733.76 1,381.93 Active Y R

30095 07/29/22 750765 Zachary L. Allen 1,750.56 1,115.26 Active Y R
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30096 07/29/22 801155 Charbel Marquez 1,943.20 1,537.30 Active Y R

30097 07/29/22 801180 Joe E. Martin 1,449.60 1,103.43 Active Y R

30098 07/29/22 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,495.20 1,137.28 Active Y R

30099 07/29/22 801285 Brad M. Holifield 1,320.00 1,046.98 Active Y R

30100 07/29/22 910804 Kase W. Karch 960.00 886.56 Active Y R

30101 07/29/22 910805 Shawn R. Piercy 960.00 886.56 Active Y R

30102 07/29/22 910810 Titus L. Jones 1,120.00 898.60 Active Y R

30103 07/29/22 910811 Matthew J. Smith 549.25 467.52 Active Y R

30104 07/29/22 910813 Jace M. Tyndell 960.00 886.56 Active Y R

30105 07/29/22 910814 Seth W. Estoll 960.00 886.56 Active Y R

30106 07/29/22 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,589.60 1,255.12 Active Y R

30107 07/29/22 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 2,308.00 1,867.50 Active Y R

30108 07/29/22 900305 James M. Pogue 983.92 838.41 Active Y R

30109 07/29/22 900775 Danny H. Weems 453.20 406.47 Active Y R

30110 07/29/22 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,576.80 1,245.64 Active Y R

30111 07/29/22 910815 Gloria Craig 240.00 221.64 Active Y R

30112 07/29/22 900310 Lisa Morrison 1,615.20 1,225.65 Active Y R

30113 07/29/22 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 2,393.17 1,851.31 Active Y R

30114 07/29/22 500895 Kyle H. McCoy 2,903.85 2,264.71 Active Y R

30115 07/29/22 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 1,998.85 1,618.29 Active Y R

30116 07/29/22 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,363.20 1,079.02 Active Y R

30117 07/29/22 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,275.20 974.06 Active Y R

30118 07/29/22 910801 Jimmy L. Overstreet 1,288.00 1,015.68 Active Y R

30119 07/29/22 910802 Nicole D. Martinez 1,235.20 984.07 Active Y R

30120 07/29/22 910808 Jasmond O. McGill 1,256.50 999.86 Active Y R

30121 07/29/22 910809 Dylan J. Hargrove 1,204.00 960.93 Active Y R

30122 07/29/22 910812 Paul M. Hall 1,160.00 981.80 Active Y R

30123 07/29/22 511010 Joshua L. Mason 1,760.00 1,333.72 Active Y R

30124 07/29/22 910806 Floyd A. Reid 1,472.00 1,159.75 Active Y R

30125 07/29/22 900500 Mercy Rushing 3,788.80 2,886.73 Active Y R

30126 07/29/22 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,413.60 1,076.73 Active Y R

30127 07/29/22 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,365.60 1,088.55 Active Y R

30128 07/29/22 910803 Sean O. Tiner 1,816.80 1,097.09 Active Y R

30129 07/29/22 900780 Sharon R. Chamblee 1,153.85 1,049.81 Active Y R

30130 07/29/22 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 1,945.44 1,467.79 Active N R

30131 07/29/22 601485 Lauren A. Bates 1,945.44 1,467.77 Active N O

30132 07/29/22 601486 Lathon J. Miller 1,989.96 767.53 Active N R

30133 07/29/22 601487 Trent M. Welborn 1,945.44 1,467.78 Active N R

30134 07/29/22 601491 Adam B. Jones 2,951.95 2,305.55 Active N O

30135 07/29/22 601498 Matthew B. Martin 1,890.00 1,478.00 Active N R

30136 07/29/22 610499 Thomas J. Ritterbach 2,396.07 1,912.99 Active N O



Grand totals 303,249.20 220,741.72

Total checks 176

****** End of Report *********


